Always a little more flexible:
häwa Pendant Arm Systems, Lift
Systems and Control Enclosures
häwa
Industrie 4.0
 ★
★
★

Scope of Delivery
	■ �HMA I-lift 48 complete with swivel joint and mounting hardware
Ordering Example
This will help you to find the correct order number:
	■ Choose your design:
	 1 = Standard hanging
	 3 = Standard hanging; stroke limiter
	 e.g.: for standard hanging:
	 7595-7481-xx-01
	■ Choose your required load capacity range:
	 e.g.: for load capacity range 2 = 6,0 – 8,5 kg for extension arm
	 length 500:
	 7595-7481-x2-01
Stroke upwards/
downwards
Extension arm length
Load carrying
capacity
Weight Order No.
mm mm kg kg
210 / 210 500 1.5 – 31 10.9 7595-748x-2x-01
320 / 300 650 1.5 – 22 12.1 7595-748x-3x-01
420 / 400 800 1.5 – 21 13.3 7595-748x-4x-01
500 / 500 950 1.5 – 17.8 14.6 7595-748x-5x-01
Load capacity
range
Ext. arm length 500
7595-748x-2x-01
Ext. arm length 650
7595-748x-3x-01
Ext. arm length 800
7595-748x-4x-01
Ext. arm length 950
7595-748x-5x-01
1 1.5 – 3.5 kg 1.5 – 3.0 kg 1.5 – 2.3 kg 1.5 – 2.0 kg
2 6.0 – 8.5 kg 3.0 – 7.0 kg 1.6 – 5.1 kg 1.5 – 3.8 kg
3 8.0 – 12.0 kg 6.0 – 10.0 kg 3.5 – 7.5 kg 4.8 – 6.8 kg
4 13.0 – 17.0 kg 10.0 – 14.0 kg 6.3 – 10.3 kg 5.6 – 9.6 kg
5 17.0 – 21.0 kg 13.0 – 17.0 kg 9.1 – 13.1 kg 7.6 – 11.6 kg
6 20.0 – 26.0 kg 16.0 – 22.0 kg 10.8 – 16.8 kg 10.0 – 15.0 kg
7 26.0 – 31.0 kg – 16.1 – 21.1 kg 15.8 – 17.8 kg
09www.haewa.com
Pendant Arm Systems, Lift Systems and Control Enclosures
häwa
HMA I-Lift S
	■ Continuously adjustable stroke limiter
	■ Max. cable passage: 40 x 19 mm
	■ Can be combined with HMA I-components and
	 HMA I-080 profile tubes
Standard hanging
Desk mounting

Scope of Delivery
	■ �HMA I-lift S complete with mounting hardware
Ordering Example
This will help you to find the correct order number:
	■ Choose your design:
	 1 = Standard hanging
	 2 = Desk mounting
	 3 = Standard hanging; stroke limiter
	 4 = Desk mounting; stroke limiter
	 e.g.: for standard hanging:
	 7595-7601-xx-01
	■ Choose your required load capacity range:
	 e.g.: for load capacity range 1 = 5 – 10 kg:
	 7595-7601-x1-01
Technical Data
	■ Technical drawings are available on www.haewa.com
	■ Cable passage: max. 40 x 19 mm
	■ Surface finish:
	 Cover: RAL 7035;
	 Bearing: RAL 7016
Note
	■ Part list, see page 52 / 53
	■ Mounting options from page 54
	■ Choose the lift connection tube length
	 1 = 65 mm standard
	 2 = 100 mm
	 3 = 200 mm
	 4 = 300 mm
	 5 = 400 mm
	 6 = 500 mm
	 e.g.: with rear tube 65 mm:
	 7595-7601-11-01
Load capacity
range
Weight Max. system length
without intermediate joint
Max. system length
with intermediate joint
1 	5 – 10 kg 2000 mm 2000 mm
2 	7 – 13 kg 2000 mm 2000 mm
3 13 – 21 kg 2000 mm 2000 mm
4 18 – 28 kg 2000 mm 1800 mm
5 26 – 37 kg 1700 mm 1500 mm
6 36 – 52 kg 1300 mm 1100 mm
7 45 – 60 kg 1150 mm 1000 mm
Stroke upwards/
downwards
Extension arm length
Load carrying
capacity
Weight Order No.
mm mm kg kg
260 / 250 548 5 – 60 13 7595-760x-xx-01
 15
Hinter-
rohr
 8
1
 548
 15
Hinter-
rohr
 8
1
 548
11www.haewa.com
Pendant Arm Systems, Lift Systems and Control Enclosures
häwa
HMA I-Lift L
	■ Continuously adjustable stroke limiter
	■ Max. cable passage: 40 x 19 mm
	■ Can be combined with HMA I-080 components and
	 HMA I-080 profile tubes

Scope of Delivery
	■ �HMA I-lift L complete with mounting hardware
Ordering Example
This will help you to find the correct order number:
	■ Choose your design:
	 1 = Standard hanging
	 2 = Desk mounting
	 3 = Standard hanging; stroke limiter
	 4 = Desk mounting; stroke limiter
	 z. B. for standard hanging:
	 7595-7681-xx-01
	■ Choose your required load capacity range:
	 e.g.: for load capacity range 1 = 5 – 10 kg:
	 7595-7601-x1-01
Technical Data
	■ Technical drawings are available on www.haewa.com
	■ Cable passage: max. 40 x 19 mm
	■ Surface finish:
	 Cover: RAL 7035;
	 Bearing: RAL 7016
Note
	■ Part list, see page 52 / 53
	■ Mounting options from page 54
	■ Choose the lift connection tube length
	 1 = 65 mm standard
	 2 = 100 mm
	 3 = 200 mm
	 4 = 300 mm
	 5 = 400 mm
	 6 = 500 mm
	 e. g. with rear tube 65 mm:
	 7595-7601-11-01
Load capacity
range
Weight Max. system length
without intermediate joint
Max. system length
with intermediate joint
1 	 5 – 10 kg 2000 mm 2000 mm
2 	 7 – 13 kg 2000 mm 2000 mm
3 13 – 21 kg 2000 mm 2000 mm
4 18 – 28 kg 1900 mm 1650 mm
5 26 – 37 kg 1600 mm 1400 mm
6 36 – 52 kg 1200 mm 1050 mm
7 45 – 60 kg 1000 mm   950 mm
Stroke upwards/
downwards
Extension arm length
Load carrying
capacity
Weight Order No.
mm mm kg kg
450 / 440 846 5 – 60 15 7595-768x-xx-01
 846  15
Hinter-
rohr
 8
1
13www.haewa.com
Pendant Arm Systems, Lift Systems and Control Enclosures
häwa Pendant Arm Systems
häwa pendant arm systems with profile tubes which can be cut
to any length and with continuous load-dependent inclination
adjustment, a vast variety of components with swivel ranges up
to 340°and high load capacity ranges offer an unlimited array of
standard and customized possibilities to meet your specific
requirements.
1 Robust:
	■ High load carrying capacity with or
	 without intermediate joints
3 Functional:
	■ Profile tubes which can be cut to any
	 required length with load-dependent

HLG Control Enclosures
1
Ordering Example HLG
This will help you to fi nd the correct order number for your enclosure:
- HLG Basic (1), Touch (2) or Cool (3)
           Example: for HLG Basic: 7505-xxxx-xx-1x
- Depth 60 mm (06), 90 mm (09), 130 mm (13) or 210 mm (21), Example for depth 90: 7505-xxxx-09-1x
- Example for width 500: 7505-50xx-09-1x
- Example for height  600: 7505-5060-09-1x
- Choose a design
          Example with rear hinged panel (2): 7505-5060-09-12
HLG Designs
1 2 3 4Design:
The wide range of designs and profile depths
enables a variety of different versions.
The profile doors can be mounted either from the front
or rear side.
Profile depth
210 mm
Profile depth
130 mm
Profile depth
90 mm
Profile depth
60 mm
Enclosure
with bolted
rear panel
Enclosure with
hinged rear
panel
Enclosure with
60mm deep
rear door
(front mounting is
also possible)
Enclosure with
90mm deep
rear door (front
mounting is
also possible)
51www.haewa.com
Pendant Arm Systems, Lift Systems and Control Enclosures
Identification number Description Order No.
HMA I-080 Foot joint/wall flange 7595-7401-06-01
HMA I-080 Wall joint 7595-7401-02-01
HMA I-080 Set-up joint 7595-7401-01-01
HMA I-080 Rotating elbow 7595-7401-25-01
HMA I-080 Intermediate joint 7595-7401-03-01
HMA I-080 Elbow 7595-7401-04-01
HMA I-080 Elbow adapter HMA I-040 7595-7401-16-01
HMA I-080 Elbow joint 7595-7401-08-01
HMA I-080 Narrow flange elbow joint 7595-7401-09-01
HMA I-080 Joint 7595-7401-05-01
HMA I-080 Narrow flange joint 7595-7401-07-01
HMA I-040 Joint 7595-7401-17-01
HMA I-040 Swivel-tilt joint VESA 100 7595-7404-22-01
HMA I-080 Inclination adapter 10° 7595-7401-10-01
HMA I-080 Narrow flange inclination
adapter 10°
7595-7401-11-01
HMA I-080 Adjustable inclination adapter 7595-7401-19-01
HMA I-080 Enclosure adapter VESA 7595-7401-12-01
HMA I-080 Profile tubes 7595-7401-30-xxxx
HMA I-040 Round tubes 7595-7401-40-xxxx
HMA I-080 Light adapter 7595-7401-15-01
HMA I-040 VESA 100 adapter plate 7595-7401-90-02
HMA I-040 Set-up swivel joint 7595-7401-60-01
HMA I-040 Narrow flange compact joint 7595-7401-14-01
HMA I-040 Base flange 7595-7401-26-01
HMA I-040 Pillar 7595-7450-12-xxxx
1
2